HB0113S2001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

1 2 3 4 5	Page 4-after line 5 In the Senate standing committee amendment (HB0113SS001/AE) to this line, in subsection (b) created by that amendment, delete "options that may improve" and insert "factors affecting".
7 8 9 10	Page 4-after line 5 In the Senate standing committee amendment (HB0113SS001/AE) to this line, in paragraph (b)(ii) created by that amendment, after ";" delete "and".
12 13 14 15 16	Page 4-after line 5 In the Senate standing committee amendment (HB0113SS001/AE) to this line, before paragraph (b)(iii) created by that amendment, insert:
17 18	"(iii) The portion of prescription drug prices attributable to drug manufacturer:
19 20 21	(A) Costs for research and development; and
22 23	(B) Profit margins.".
24 25 26 27	Page 4-after line 5 In the Senate standing committee amendment (HB0113SS001/AE) to this line, in paragraph (b)(iii) created by that amendment, delete "(iii)" and insert "(iv)". BALDWIN